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Spring 3v3 Basketball Competition Dates
Round 1  Monday 23rd September

Round 2  Monday 30th September

Round 3  Monday 7th October

Round 4  Monday 14th October

Round 5  Monday 21st October

Round 6  Monday 28th October

Round 7  Monday 4th November

Round 8  Monday 11th November

Round 9  Monday 18th November

Round 10  Monday 25th November

Round 11  Monday 2nd December

Wet Weather 
Makeup Round

 Monday 11th December (If Required)


